Vodkas

Absolut Vodka, Absolut Vanilla
Smirnoff Red Vodka, Apple Vodka
Zubrowka Vodka

Gins
Gordons Gin

Bombay Sapphire Gin

Whisky/Bourbon

Chivas Regal

Bells, Jamesons, Johnny Walker Black Label

Jack Daniel's

Malt Whisky (Selection) Starting From

Spirits/Rums

Aperol Classico

Bacardi, Captain Morgan

Dubonet

Havana Gold Rum

Malibu, Southern Comfort

Martini Dry, Martini Rosso, Martini Bianco
Tequila "Gold"

Selection Of Mixers

Beers/Ciders

Draught "Moretti"

Peroni

Bibock (Lake Como)

25ml
£3.50
£3.40
£3.90

£3.40
£3.70

£3.90
£3.40
£3.40
£4.95

£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.90
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£0.90

4.80%

5.10%
6.20%

50ml
£6.10
£5.95
£6.40

£5.95
£6.20

£6.40
£5.95
£5.95
£8.65

£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£6.40
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£0.90

Half
Pint
330ml
330ml

£2.50
£4.30
£3.60
£6.75



Corona

Grolsch

Guiness

Holsten (Alcohol Free)
Ichnusa (Sardinian Beer)

Magners Cider (Apple/Pear)

Soft/Minerals

Appletiser, San Pellegrino: Aranciata, Limonata
Bitter lemon, Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer, Tonic, Slim
Line Tonic

Cranberry, Apple, Pineapple, Tomato Juice
Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice

Coca Cola, Diet, Sprite

J20

Milkshakes

"San Benedetto" Mineral Water

"Vita Coco" Natural coconut water

4.50%
5.00%
4.10%
0.00%
4.70%
4.50%

Small
Regular

275ml

750ml
330ml

330ml
450ml
Surger
330ml
330ml
568ml

£2.70

£2.40

£2.60
£2.40
£3.00
£2.40
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

£2.40

£3.80
£4.50
£3.90
£2.90
£3.60
£4.90



