

## <u>Vodkas</u>

	25ml	50ml
Absolut Vodka, Absolut Vanilla	£3.50	£6.10
Smirnoff Red Vodka, Apple Vodka	£3.40	£5.95
Zubrowka Vodka	£3.90	£6.40
Gins		
Gordons Gin	£3.40	£5.95
Bombay Sapphire Gin	£3.70	£6.20
<u>Whisky/Bourbon</u>		
Chivas Regal	£3.90	£6.40
Bells, Jamesons, Johnny Walker Black Label	£3.40	£5.95
Jack Daniel's	£3.40	£5.95
Malt Whisky (Selection) Starting From	£4.95	£8.65
<u>Spirits/Rums</u>		
Aperol Classico	£3.40	£5.95
Bacardi, Captain Morgan	£3.40	£5.95
Dubonet	£3.40	£5.95
Havana Gold Rum	£3.90	£6.40
Malibu, Southern Comfort	£3.40	£5.95
Martini Dry, Martini Rosso, Martini Bianco	£3.40	£5.95
Tequila "Gold"	£3.40	£5.95
Selection Of Mixers	£0.90	£0.90

## **Beers/Ciders**

Draught "Moretti"	4.80%	Half	£2.50
		Pint	£4.30
Peroni	5.10%	330ml	£3.60
Bibock (Lake Como)	6.20%	330ml	£6.75

Corona	4.50%	330ml	£3.80
Grolsch	5.00%	450ml	£4.50
Guiness	4.10%	Surger	£3.90
Holsten (Alcohol Free)	0.00%	330ml	£2.90
Ichnusa (Sardinian Beer)	4.70%	330ml	£3.60
Magners Cider (Apple/Pear)	4.50%	568ml	£4.90

## Soft/Minerals

Appletiser, San Pellegrino: Aranciata, Limonata		£2.70
Bitter lemon, Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer, Tonic, Slim Line Tonic		£2.40
Cranberry, Apple, Pineapple, Tomato Juice		£2.60
Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice	Small	£2.40
	Regular	£3.00
Coca Cola, Diet, Sprite		£2.40
J20	275ml	£2.95
Milkshakes		£2.95
"San Benedetto" Mineral Water	750ml	£2.95
"Vita Coco" Natural coconut water	330ml	£2.40